NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services por	150012 [coinci	54000C						
Date In. 4/5/2/ 19:01	Jeb description	Date &	Sine Completed	Done by					
1 KETTIO NA 1AI 6 2100 5 460 /V	SAS c-filling	i							
Ven No Gw 23 40 6	E-mail (within this, A	(C 2hrs)							
30/4/2/ 1930	I-Motor Claim Fo								
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hts, 71° 4hts)								
(II) . II' ' (Reporting Only)	i-Photo Uploaded								
0.000	Assessment/Survey I	Ceport							
TP bixurer:	Ass't Report by Fax		Zksp	AND RESIDENCE AND A STATE OF THE					
Professed Wissp / IHC Assign Wksp / QW: (House Heady relative Care	Tul:	Fac						
TP Particulius: Veh No: EY	3187	INC()/Non	-INC()						
Owner/Driver: (Tel:)					
Policy No: () Perío	d: () Cover Ty	/pc: ()					
Confirmed by : (Dat	g.	Time:)					
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21	-79%. P: 80-10	0%]					
The second property of the second property of the second party of	nranty: YES ()/N	10()							
Execus: (\$) Loading: \$1,000			0.015 (3.35)						
Concretate interference in the second second			See San Andrew	07 S					
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform	ation strictly Confident	al & Strictly NO re	fer of repairer,						
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY, ·		1.3	81 8					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: 1	/ES()/NO() ; Towing Co:	(· • • · ·	,)					
Contracts for (INC Torollass 6708 1616)				Stellone by					
	rtesy Car ()	errore superior explores	SACK SACK SACK	Biolipie					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)								
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	0] ()								
Injurý :									
TAKEN AND PART OF THE PART OF		os protegramos de viscos apro-							
Dutty Line Stylinis San Table State South				MOGNET .					
100									
	.								
	TANKIN TANKIN	GREEN TRANSPORTER		And (3)S (C) Alac(3)					
N#2102800	Invoi	e fire in action Gl	it glad to be the first	TRAIL VINALIDIN					
Chinamita Particulars (2015)		and the same of th	30); INC (330)						
Driver/Owner:	3) TI' : T	owing Per .	\$40/\$43 \$120						
Sontact No:	5) PT : P	ollow-Through Survey ollow-Through Burvey (Resurvey) 530	the state of the s					
		For glainding against ING Only (woll 10 Jan 2025) 6) TR: Re-inspection 375							
Damaged Portion:	7) 7/1 : 1	AO DA + SMRT Survey							
A STATE OF THE STA	a) NTUC	Additional Services:-							
2C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	*NS: 0	ourlasy Car / Tot Allow							
TO VIEW THE ATTREBUTE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	All And Track Class INV. 1	epeir Co-nedination net Repair Inspection	310 325						
Variators secondaries se see see see see	部的名の編集第1 ・14m: 1	V / Collect Excest Coo (1): TP (Non INC) again		The second secon					
al1;	9) 1/12: 1	dau Mubile	Fee Charged	The second of th					
	Invalor :	ve-di-	Trace C. Burgers and	ACTUAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY.					



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

04/05/2021 17:01 (SGT) 30/04/2021 14:30 (SGT) 407 Yishun Ave 6, Singapore CARPARK LOT 413 Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GW2390G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No. Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD

LINGHEONG6097@GMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-67415520

+65-67415520

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Toyota

Hiace

Employment

No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle

Manual 3000

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

ThirdParty No

999993602

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

TAN LING HEONG SXXXX050C



Accident report SN092154000C

Page 1 of 14

Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

15/04/1978

07/05/2016

4 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

LINGHEONG6097@GMAIL.COM

BLK 329A ANCHORVALE STREET #08-507

Ang Mo Kio South Neighbourhood Police Centre

81 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3 Singapore 569929

(Phone) +65-18004519999

(Fax) +65-65535679

(Phone) +65-86612707

Outdoor

541329

Side Swipe

Clear

Dry

No

2

No

Yes

1

No

No

No

No

Hirer

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

EY318T

.

-

Private car

Accident report SN092154000C

Page 2 of 14

Name of Driver	
Contact Number	- 7
Address	
Address complement	-
Postcode	17
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	15
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	- 6

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE:(D/MM/YYYY), TIME:((: 30)(HH:MN
LOCATION:	Blla 407 yish	un auc 6 carpar	h lot 413
1. DETAILS OF	VEHICLE		
a) VEHICLE	NUMBER: GW2390	0	18
	CE COMPANY:		5)
c)POLICY N			S
d)POLICY T	YPE: (COMPREHENSIVE	/ THIRD BARTY / THISD	5.5
e)MAKE & A	MODEL: Togota hi	all HIRD PARTY / THIRD	PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
f)TYPE:(SALC	OON / COUPE / MPV /V	AN /LOPRY (MOTOR)	0/0/5 / 07/
h)PURPOSE	OF USING AT ACCIDENT	TTIME WOTE	RCYCLE) -
IJARE YOU O	LAIMING UNDER YOUR	OWN INSTIDANCE IVE	S/NO)
Z. INSURED / PO	DLICY HOLDER		
A)NAME:		(/	MALE / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/I		CONTAC	CT: 6741 5520
c)ADDRESS:_			
(Including driver) DRIVER (Including driver) DINRIC/FIN/P CLADDRESS:	ASSPORT:	(N	MALE / FEMALE)
*d)DATE OF B	IRTH: (//_	1/00 // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	
elOCCUPATIO	ON: (INDOOR COUTDO	[DD/MM/YYYY]	
f)YEARS OF DI	RIVING EXPRERIENCE:_	OKD	53
 WAS DRIVER 	AN EMPLOYEE OF TH	E INSURED'S COMPA	NYS (VEC.)
IF NO, KELAI	JUNSHIP OF THE DRI	WED WITH INCLINED.	him
5. a) WEATHER C	ONDITION: (CLEARY RA	AINING / OTHERS	
DIROAD SURF	ACE: (IDRY / WFT / OTH)	ERS: -	
7. alreported to	Y INJURED (YES / 10) O POLICE (YES / NO)	¥.	:*
IF YES, PLEAS	E STATE WHICH POLICE	HOITATE	
		STATION:	
The of lassenger a) VEHICLEN	IUMBER: 1= YS181	MODEL:	0 1
[Inducting driver) b) DRIVER'S 1	VAME:		
() C) NRIC/FIN/I	PASSPORT:	CONTACT	:
9. THIRD PARTY VE	HICLE		
Induding driver) fl NRIC/FIN/F	UMBER:	MODEL:	
Induding driver a Line	IAME:		
() NRIC/FIN/F	ASSPORT:	CONTACT	<u>:</u>
· .	× 5		
The second secon			

Email = Lingheong 6097 @gmail.lom

VIDEO = NO



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M.Z.400

THIRD PARTY

COMMERCIAL MOTOR

POLICY EXCESS

REFER TO ITEM 5

CERTIFICATE NO.

GW2390G

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

Nil

(The below excess is subject to GST)

POLICY NO.

999993602

SUM INSURED

NA

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

22000000

INSURING WITH COE/PARF GW2390G

NO

21 NAME OF U.S.

2) NAME OF INSURED

KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD

KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

12 April 2021

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

11 April 2022

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

S\$1,000.00 section 2 excess is applicable for driver who is between 21 years to 70 years old with minimum 1 year driving experience where vehicle tonnage is below 2 tons. S\$1,500.00 section 2 excess is applicable for driver who is between 21 years to 70 years old with minimum 1 year driving experience where vehicle tonnage is below 3 tons.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE*

- 1) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of insured
- Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.
- Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover: 1) Use for tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. 3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

REFER TO POLICY SCHEDULE

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

17 We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third- Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019.

Issued in Singapore 16 Apr 2021

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

155005-000 Koh Tong Poh Peter AIG Building

78 Shenton Way (Gems Room) Singapore 079120

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

ORIGINAL

SSPORC

CONFIDENTIAL

Annex E

NOTICE OF COMPLIANCE

This is to confirm that Tan Ling Heong, NRIC S7888050C has reported to the Police a non-injury traffic accident which occurred at Blk 407 Yishun Ave 6 open space carpark at lot 413 on 30.04.2021 at 2.30pm involving the following vehicles:

- GW2390G (driven by Tan Seng Chuan)
- EY318T (driven by a Chinese uncle)
- 2 If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence, Then he/she has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276.

Rank/Name of Issuing Officer: Sqt (2) Nicholes State:

Date: 01/05/2021 Time: 0152 hrs

S/D Ref: 13

Police Post/Unit: Any Morking South NPC

Original - to be issued to informant Duplicate - to be submitted to Traffic Police

CONFIDENTIAL

Version as of 15 Jan 2002

Tankaylluck Tan Ling He 578880502

me	vehic	LA	W	95	reve	usin	q i	nto	lot	413 (o)(i)	hal	f INIC	10	lalac	201	Pal	1 0	0 1	0-1
nc	ma	rial	n+	han	d Sid	1. Ve	hid	R	laced	(011:0	lad	into	9111	C'-la	VI 1	100	101	1/ 1M	19C+
	0	left	2010				1011	- 19	Mag	Willis	ace.	11/10	1119	2	0[1	VIUN(3100	04-10	C VON
															K ++		_		_
																	-		
							_												
															are i e				-
											1000								
		001																	
			_																
			_																
		_	-																
			_			_										955.5			
			_																
														=163=		J 10			
							-												
																		_	
				0.000	7.7								-						
							_		-										
-		-						_											
										20-01				- 10-2	97.0				
-		159-5																	
	_																		
																50//6			
																			-
										E U	-						111111		
	to a Title C														_				
						-		-	_	asine .				_					
larati	on																		
declare	the for	egoino	pari	licular	s are to	rue in e	everv	respe	ect.										
	KENT	3																	
AUTO		10					0	1	N	ou (7	2							
1-1		(5)				1		1	OW	gul	1						1		
10	4 4	3/					011	1100	XIM	/	1					1	111		

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

an Lug floor

A PARTY A PART

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

